Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Angle Seat Valve 7010
1/2“ up to 2“  580 psi
Hygienic-Version
•  Compact design
•  For temperatures from -22°F up to +392°F
•  Working pressure up to 174 psi

Hygienic-Version
Angle Seat Valve 7010
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
7 0 1 0 / V 2 S 9 Pos.  9 (packing underneath)
Pos.18 (sealing f. head section Klinger Top-chem)
Symbol: "V": Valve Pos.19 (splash proof D50 D80/125)
Model Size "A": Actuator (valve without body) must always be quoted
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Ordering example:   7010/025V1ZA028--2--S-----92
angle seat valve 7010, 1“, connection Tri clamp, stainless steel body - Hygienic-Version, PTFE
seatmaterial, spring closes, closing against flow, piston 3“ (NPT), inverted vaccuum, sealing for
head section Klinger Top-chem.
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
1 angle body Z Tri clamp inch A stainless steel 316L  0 PTFE 0 NC (closing with flow) 7 piston 2“ (NPT)
 (ASME 1998) hygiene version   1 NO (closing against flow) 8 piston 3“ (NPT)
   2 NC (closing  against
flow)
9 piston 5“ (NPT)
   P plastic bonnet for
piston 2“ (NPT)3 universal, double acting
S plastic bonnet for
piston 3“ (NPT)
For stainless steel
actuator choose size
7, 8, 9
For metric air connec-
tion please consult
factory
7. Springs 8. Head section
material 9. Packing 10. Tempera-
ture version 11. Accessories 12. Special versions
- standard - standard 2 inverted vacuum - Standard
(338°F
bronze,
stainless
steel)
- no accessories S further special versions
1 1 spring    1 electr. pos. indicator
+  1 switch
M position indicator with
cable bushing
2 2 springs  2 electr. pos. indicator
+ 2 switches
N position indicator with
plug connection
3 3 springs H high tempe-
rature
version
3 manual  emergency
operation
4 add. manual operation
5 stroke limitation
6 pilot valve DN2, 230V
AC
7 pilot valve DN2, 24V DC
K electr. pos. indicator
compact
Hygienic-Version